
              

St. Mary’s Campus:  920-387-2920 
School Office email:info@stmarymayville.org 

 

St. Mary School is rooted in Catholic values and committed to academic excellence. We are dedicated to forming a child of God who knows, loves and lives the faith. 

 

St. Mary Child Care – Mayville 

St. Mary’s School – Mayville, WI 

 

❖ Tuesday, Sept. 26: School Picture Day, 8am 

❖ Friday, Sept. 29: NO SCHOOL –INSERVICE 

❖ Sunday, Oct. 1: St. Mary School Family Golf 

Social. Mayville Golf Course after Mass. 

❖ Friday, Oct. 6: NO SCHOOL – INSERVICE 

❖ Friday, Oct. 6: CHILDCARE CLOSED 

❖ Thursday, Oct. 26: EARLY RELEASE @ 11:30 

am 

❖ Thursday, Oct. 26: Parent/Teacher 

Conferences, 1-6 pm 

❖ Friday, Oct. 27: NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE 
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TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26TH 
order forms in today’s Friday Folder! 

Tuesday, September 26 

School Picture Day 

Friday, September 29 

NO SCHOOL – INSERVICE 

Sunday, October 1 

St. Mary School Family Golf Social 

Mayville Golf Course after Mass 

Friday, October 6 

NO SCHOOL – INSERVICE 

CHILDCARE CLOSED – INSERVICE 

Thursday, October 26 

EARLY RELEASE @ 11:30 am 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-6 pm 

Friday, October 27 

NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE 

 

September 

Alina Carlson  3K   13th  

Daniella Rangel  5K   19th 

Kara Fehring        3rd Gr. Teache r 20th 

Tamela Bath  Parish Secretary  24th 

Jonah Clark   5K   26th 

Friday, Sept. 15: 
St. Mary’s (Grades K-3) 
8:00 am Mass 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs. Duke and Mrs. Krueger’s 5K class 

is off to a great start! They are glad 

to see their friends after the summer 

and ready to learn! 

Mon. Sept. 11: 

Tue. Sept. 10: 

Wed. Sept. 12:  

Thur. Sept. 13: 

Fri. Sept. 14: 

Pizza, Salad, Cupcake 

Chicken Nuggets, Potato Smiles, Mixed Veggies, Fresh Fruit 

Scalloped Potatoes & Ham, Corn, Peach Cobbler 

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce, Garlic Bread, Salad, Butterscotch Torte 

Taco Casserole, Chips, Caramel Apple Dump Cake 

Little children, let us love in deed and in truth, and not merely talk about it. (1 John 3:18) 

Here are some First Day 

of School photos that 

our 3K families shared. 

We are so happy to 

welcome all of our new 

3K students this year! 



  

   What’s happening in 

• The Kissing Hand Sequencing 
• Stone statues 
• Jesus loves clean hands and hearts 

• Apple art 
• Color and glue Expert 

• Name puzzles 

• Balloon party 

Our 3K class started 
school on Tuesday and 
they are having so 
much fun already! Lots 
of learning to do, fun to 
have and friendships to 
build! 

 

3K ADVENTURES 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Mary Child Care     920-387-2920 x340 

Hours: 5:30 am – 5:30 pm; Monday - Friday 

We are always up to something fun in childcare! 

This week we had outside playtime with bubbles 

and did some painting crafts. We really enjoy our 

morning circle time with Miss Paige!  


